
SM 50M
FINAL RESULTAT

Seniorer Ställningar

WED 27 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 191BetedJohansson Anders712 50 49 43 49

Finals shots: 139

330

9 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10

9 7 9 9 9

2 190ÄngelholmNyman Johanna707 50 50 43 47

Finals shots: 139

329

10 10 9 10 9 10 8 9 9 10

10 8 8 9 10

3 194UltunaTörnvall Caroline814 49 50 48 47

Finals shots: 135

329

10 9 9 10 10 10 8 10 9 10

8 10 8 9 5

4 188SkillingmarkMagnusson Per734 50 49 45 44

Finals shots: 140

328

10 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 10

10 9 8 10 9

5 189FalköpingLiljedal Johan805 48 49 45 47

Finals shots: 139

328

9 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9

10 9 8 9 9

6 191HelsingborgMånsson Ingemar727 50 49 43 49

Finals shots: 137

328

9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9

8 9 9 7 9

7 189GällivareJonsson Anders714 49 49 46 45

Finals shots: 137

326

9 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10

8 9 9 9 9

8 187I 16/Lv 6Pettersson Tim718 49 50 42 46

Finals shots: 138

325

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 10

10 8 9 8 8

9 188VaksalaLarsson Peter U781 49 49 42 48

Finals shots: 137

325

9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10

9 5 10 6 10

10 186ArbogaSträng Magnus721 50 49 40 47

Finals shots: 137

323

10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9

10 5 10 10 8

11 185ÅkarpEllberg Alexander731 48 48 41 48

Finals shots: 137

322

10 9 10 9 10 8 9 9 9 9

8 8 9 10 10

12 187FigeholmEriksson Rasmus703 49 47 44 47

Finals shots: 135

322

10 9 9 9 8 10 9 10 8 9

7 9 10 9 9

13 188UltunaDimberg Peter799 49 48 42 49

Finals shots: 134

322

9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 8 9

8 9 8 6 10
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

14 191HarestadSillberg Marcus803 48 48 49 46

Finals shots: 131

322

9 10 10 9 10 8 10 9 9 10

7 7 7 7 9

15 185EdsbjörkeNilsson Johanna743 48 50 40 47

Finals shots: 136

321

10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8

9 9 7 8 10

16 185Bromma-SolnaOttosson Margareta754 48 49 45 43

Finals shots: 136

321

9 10 10 10 9 8 9 10 9 10

9 10 8 7 8

17 186HagforsMoss Jan808 49 49 45 43

Finals shots: 135

321

9 10 10 10 10 8 8 9 10 9

9 8 9 9 7

18 188HagforsLarsson Emelie819 47 50 45 46

Finals shots: 132

320

10 10 10 9 10 7 10 10 9 9

8 5 8 8 9

19 186HebyHenriksson Niklas715 49 48 45 44

Finals shots: 125

311

9 9 10 9 10 10 7 6 9 9

8 9 8 5 7

20 186IngelstadLydén Mattias750 48 48 47 43

Finals shots: 125

311

9 10 10 9 9 10 9 6 8 9

7 6 7 6 10

21 184Sunne-RottnerosNyhlén Pär730 48 48 45 43

22 183SödertelgeSundstrand Tobias758 47 47 42 47

23 183SkyllbergKarlsson Hans800 47 48 42 46

24 183Bälinge-JumkilAndersson Markus789 50 46 41 46

25 183Norrskedika-
Forsmark

Söderlund Jan792 50 47 40 46

26 183SkillingmarkMagnusson Lars740 49 50 39 45

27 183S3Andersson Roger729 48 49 43 43

28 183GöteborgAxelsson Tom704 48 48 45 42

29 182GamlebyAndersson Mikael741 46 47 42 47

30 182PiteåEnoksson Johan728 49 48 38 47

31 182Falsterbo-VellingeChristensson Andreas751 50 48 39 45

32 182ÅkarpSvensson Lotta738 47 49 42 44

33 182Norrskedika-
Forsmark

Runarsson Cecilia756 50 49 41 42

34 182UpphäradEriksson Örjan747 48 48 45 41

35 181TomelillaGrenander Gabriella737 49 45 39 48

36 181GammalstorpYngvesson Johan708 45 48 42 46

37 181FlundreOlsson Johanna790 47 48 41 45

38 181Åker-LännaSmedenborn Martin732 47 50 39 45

39 181Norrskedika-
Forsmark

Runarsson Björn822 48 47 44 42

40 180Bromma-SolnaHagenstam Kenneth788 48 47 38 47

41 180Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieLöfvander Fredrik775 48 49 37 46

42 180VästeråsAndersson Filip766 46 47 42 45

43 180Sydhallands SgNilsson Fredrik709 49 48 38 45

44 180Svedala-BörringeBengtsson Henrik794 47 49 43 41

1 C200000IA2707111000.1.FR60PR.0.002.pdf Version of WED 27 JUL 2011 - 14:15Sida 2 av 4

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

45 180Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieLöfvander Anna829 50 49 40 41

46 179FlundreOlsson Pernilla807 48 50 34 47

47 179Bälinge-JumkilPettersson Caroline818 48 46 39 46

48 179HarestadGrosshög Martin821 50 47 36 46

49 179Falsterbo-VellingeChristensson Johan785 48 46 42 43

50 179AxvallEriksson Martin806 47 49 43 40

51 178Svedala-BörringeHall Ingemar812 47 48 35 48

52 178FinspongGustavsson Lars771 47 47 39 45

53 178ForsträskhedNordvall Erika742 48 48 38 44

54 178UpphäradPersson Stina760 49 49 36 44

55 178ArvikaWallberg Eric701 50 50 37 41

56 177VästeråsPettersson Gustaf796 46 47 40 44

57 177UpphäradPersson Elin780 48 49 38 42

58 177RoasjöAlriksson Mattias825 47 47 43 40

59 176YstadNilsson Sarah717 48 50 31 47

60 176Bälinge-JumkilDahlén Erik744 43 45 42 46

61 176ArvikaDahlgren Martin787 47 47 38 44

62 176Öregrund-GräsöMyhrberg Charlotte765 47 49 40 40

63 176ArvikaFranzen Andrea722 46 46 45 39

64 175ÖsmoTinggren Carina797 49 45 34 47

65 174Närtuna-GottröraSehman Magnus824 48 47 37 42

66 173RoasjöJohansson Isabell757 46 47 40 40

67 173UpphäradJohansson Patrik828 47 48 38 40

68 173RoasjöAndersson Ida793 47 48 39 39

69 172BotkyrkaRindå Robert772 45 47 36 44

70 172Öregrund-GräsöHübinett Jonathan817 46 47 35 44

71 172Södra Mark & SkeneNyrell Evelina719 47 46 37 42

72 171ÖrebroPettersson Axel782 47 48 33 43

73 170UpphäradJonsson Mattias820 47 48 32 43

74 170Norrskedika-
Forsmark

Jansson Rickard769 49 48 32 41

75 169BotkyrkaEngdahl Louise774 47 46 38 38

76 168MotalaBerg Roland809 48 43 33 44

77 168BotkyrkaZettervall Oskar752 46 45 41 36

78 168ÅlemFingal Kasper733 48 50 35 35

79 167EdaMagnor Angelika739 48 47 35 37

80 166RoasjöJönsson-Petersson Johan749 40 47 40 39

81 165Norrskedika-
Forsmark

Runarsson Madeleine776 47 48 28 42

82 165Stehag/TrolleholmValdemarsson Jerry706 48 50 32 35

83 164Svedala-BörringeLindahl Zebastian827 48 46 35 35

84 164SkyllbergErixon Kenneth811 47 47 37 33

85 163FinspongMoberg Niklas755 44 44 36 39

86 163Bälinge-JumkilHedemo Emma702 47 46 39 31

87 161UpphäradJonsson Andreas798 42 39 37 43

88 160VästeråsKangas Jennifer761 48 46 31 35

89 160Närtuna-GottröraHellbom Fredrik801 45 49 32 34

90 159HarestadGrosshög Sofia791 48 48 29 34

91 156Bälinge-JumkilÖvragård Lars724 45 43 26 42
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

92 154Almunge-LännaNilsson Tommy831 49 46 24 35

93 152UpphäradMattsson Lars816 44 44 35 29

94 143Södra Mark & SkeneNyrell Matilda786 42 37 30 34

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 94; Total number of shooters: 94

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 7594E244

Bib No Start Number
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SM 50M
FINAL RESULTAT

Veteraner Ställningar

WED 27 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 187AleJohansson Donald753 49 48 43 47

Finals shots: 139

326

10 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10

9 9 9 6 9

2 187I 19/A 9Lindström Henry705 49 50 42 46

Finals shots: 137

324

10 10 10 10 10 8 9 8 10 10

5 10 10 7 10

3 182I 16/Lv 6Normann Mikael735 47 47 44 44

Finals shots: 140

322

9 9 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 10

8 9 10 9 10

4 178GötlundaAndersson Berndt779 48 46 39 45

Finals shots: 136

314

10 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9

8 8 8 9 7

5 181FigeholmEriksson Dan725 47 49 38 47

Finals shots: 133

314

8 10 8 10 10 9 10 9 9 10

8 10 5 8 9

6 178GöteborgEvaldsson Lars726 50 50 35 43

Finals shots: 135

313

10 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 10

9 9 7 6 8

7 178BjörkstaPersson Håkan763 47 49 41 41

Finals shots: 134

312

9 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 7

8 9 6 9 10

8 185VrenaKarlsson Torbjörn746 46 48 42 49

Finals shots: 127

312

9 10 9 10 9 7 9 9 9 8

7 8 10 5 8

9 174SkyllbergFridh Kjell826 48 48 39 39

Finals shots: 135

309

9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9

9 7 9 10 9

10 181VästeråsPettersson Kjell720 47 47 42 45

Finals shots: 127

308

10 8 10 9 10 8 8 10 10 10

7 6 6 9 6

11 178VästeråsPettersson Lars710 47 46 39 46

Finals shots: 128

306

8 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 9 10

8 7 5 8 9

12 172RamseleforsKarlsson Dan-Ivan716 49 34 43 46

Finals shots: 132

304

8 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9

10 7 7 9 9

13 175Ala-GammelgarnKarlsson Alf711 44 47 37 47

Finals shots: 126

301

9 9 10 10 9 9 10 6 9 10

5 6 9 7 8
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

14 174TibroBoström Björn748 48 47 37 42

Finals shots: 123

297

10 9 10 8 9 7 7 7 9 9

10 7 6 10 5

15 170Stockholm SkarpRydstedt Göte768 45 48 31 46

Finals shots: 124

294

8 9 9 10 9 9 8 10 8 9

7 6 8 8 6

16 174MotalaLorin Jan802 48 44 43 39

Finals shots: 120

294

9 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 7 8

8 2 9 6 8

17 170BotkyrkaNilsson Krister784 48 49 31 42

Finals shots: 122

292

10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 10

7 4 6 9 8

18 170BogstaEngman Sture764 47 44 37 42

Finals shots: 106

276

8 8 9 9 9 5 8 6 7 6

9 6 5 5 6

19 177UnungeLundqvist Lars-Göran815 47 48 39 43

Finals shots:

177 DNS

20 169Närtuna-GottröraWåhlin Kjell810 47 42 34 46

21 169AleEdin Alf773 46 48 33 42

22 169Gullberg-HäradÖstensson Henry770 49 47 38 35

23 168Karlstad-UlvsbyKnoblauch Bo736 44 46 34 44

24 166RosersbergArbrink Åke777 47 47 27 45

25 165UltunaDimberg Yvonne778 48 43 33 41

26 162Dagstorp-Lilla
Harrie

Holmgren Göran713 49 45 34 34

27 162FurulundYngvard Hans804 46 46 37 33

28 161ÖsthammarForsberg Börje783 48 42 36 35

29 156Öregrund-GräsöMyhrberg Göran762 46 40 33 37

30 151Bälinge-JumkilAndersson Torvald823 46 46 21 38

31 149Trosa-VagnhäradLindén Ulf813 46 43 21 39

32 148UltunaValldemo Bengt-Olof795 44 43 27 34

33 147ÖsmoJonasson Per745 48 46 18 35

34 144UltunaTörnvall Ege759 42 41 29 32

FalköpingAugustsson Lars830

UltunaLundqvist Ann-Sofie767

BW-shootersWiqvist Bo723

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 37; Total number of shooters: 37

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend BEF8461A

Bib No Start Number DNS Did Not Start
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SM 50M
RESULTAT

Förbundslag Seniorer Ställningar

LAG TÄVLING
WED 27 JUL 2011

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

9381 Värmland 244 247 218 229

191Johansson Anders712 50 49 43 49

188Larsson Emelie819 47 50 45 46

188Magnusson Per734 50 49 45 44

186Moss Jan808 49 49 45 43

185Nilsson Johanna743 48 50 40 47

(178)Wallberg Eric701 50 50 37 41

(176)Franzen Andrea722 46 46 45 39

9312 C-Län 245 242 212 232

194Törnvall Caroline814 49 50 48 47

188Dimberg Peter799 49 48 42 49

188Larsson Peter U781 49 49 42 48

182Runarsson Cecilia756 50 49 41 42

179Pettersson Caroline818 48 46 39 46

(176)Myhrberg Charlotte765 47 49 40 40

(172)Hübinett Jonathan817 46 47 35 44

9283 Norrbotten 244 244 212 228

189Jonsson Anders714 49 49 46 45

187Johansson Donald753 49 48 43 47

187Lindström Henry705 49 50 42 46

183Andersson Roger729 48 49 43 43

182Enoksson Johan728 49 48 38 47

(178)Nordvall Erika742 48 48 38 44

(169)Edin Alf773 46 48 33 42

9234 Skåne 245 245 205 228

191Månsson Ingemar727 50 49 43 49

190Nyman Johanna707 50 50 43 47

182Christensson Andreas751 50 48 39 45

180Löfvander Fredrik775 48 49 37 46

180Bengtsson Henrik794 47 49 43 41

(179)Christensson Johan785 48 46 42 43

(178)Hall Ingemar812 47 48 35 48

9165 Västsvenska 239 242 214 221

191Sillberg Marcus803 48 48 49 46

183Axelsson Tom704 48 48 45 42

182Eriksson Örjan747 48 48 45 41

181Olsson Johanna790 47 48 41 45
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

179Olsson Pernilla807 48 50 34 47

(177)Persson Elin780 48 49 38 42

(173)Johansson Patrik828 47 48 38 40

9116 Västmanland 239 237 208 227

186Sträng Magnus721 50 49 40 47

186Henriksson Niklas715 49 48 45 44

181Pettersson Kjell720 47 47 42 45

180Andersson Filip766 46 47 42 45

178Pettersson Lars710 47 46 39 46

(178)Andersson Berndt779 48 46 39 45

(178)Persson Håkan763 47 49 41 41

8927 Västergötland 236 239 208 209

189Liljedal Johan805 48 49 45 47

179Eriksson Martin806 47 49 43 40

177Alriksson Mattias825 47 47 43 40

174Boström Björn748 48 47 37 42

173Johansson Isabell757 46 47 40 40

(173)Andersson Ida793 47 48 39 39

(172)Nyrell Evelina719 47 46 37 42

8868 Stockholm 239 234 196 217

185Ottosson Margareta754 48 49 45 43

183Sundstrand Tobias758 47 47 42 47

175Tinggren Carina797 49 45 34 47

174Sehman Magnus824 48 47 37 42

169Engdahl Louise774 47 46 38 38

(168)Zettervall Oskar752 46 45 41 36

(160)Hellbom Fredrik801 45 49 32 34

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 56; Total number of shooters: 56; Total number of teams: 8

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend D7909140

Bib No Start Number
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SM 50M
RESULTAT

Förbundslag Veteraner Ställningar

LAG TÄVLING

WED 27 JUL 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

8521 Stockholm 234 234 162 222

177Lundqvist Lars-Göran815 47 48 39 43

170Rydstedt Göte768 45 48 31 46

170Nilsson Krister784 48 49 31 42

169Wåhlin Kjell810 47 42 34 46

166Arbrink Åke777 47 47 27 45

(147)Jonasson Per745 48 46 18 35

7812 C-Län 232 214 150 185

165Dimberg Yvonne778 48 43 33 41

161Forsberg Börje783 48 42 36 35

156Myhrberg Göran762 46 40 33 37

151Andersson Torvald823 46 46 21 38

148Valldemo Bengt-Olof795 44 43 27 34

(144)Törnvall Ege759 42 41 29 32

DNSLundqvist Ann-Sofie767

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 13; Total number of shooters: 13; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 4ED5DAFD

Bib No Start Number DNS Did Not Start
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SM 50M
RESULTAT

ALLA

LAG TÄVLING

WED 27 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

5471 Ultuna 1 146 141 123 137

194TÖRNVALL Caroline814 49 50 48 47

188DIMBERG Peter799 49 48 42 49

165DIMBERG Yvonne778 48 43 33 41

5382 Bälinge-Jumkil 1 141 137 122 138

183ANDERSSON Markus789 50 46 41 46

179PETTERSSON Caroline818 48 46 39 46

176DAHLÉN Erik744 43 45 42 46

5323 Upphärad 1 143 145 121 123

182ERIKSSON Örjan747 48 48 45 41

177PERSSON Elin780 48 49 38 42

173JOHANSSON Patrik828 47 48 38 40

5304 Norrskedika-Forsmark 1 147 144 109 130

183SÖDERLUND Jan792 50 47 40 46

182RUNARSSON Cecilia756 50 49 41 42

165RUNARSSON Madeleine776 47 48 28 42

5305 Arvika 1 143 143 120 124

178WALLBERG Eric701 50 50 37 41

176DAHLGREN Martin787 47 47 38 44

176FRANZEN Andrea722 46 46 45 39

5296 Harestad 1 146 143 114 126

191SILLBERG Marcus803 48 48 49 46

179GROSSHÖG Martin821 50 47 36 46

159GROSSHÖG Sofia791 48 48 29 34

5237 Roasjö 1 140 142 122 119

177ALRIKSSON Mattias825 47 47 43 40

173JOHANSSON Isabell757 46 47 40 40

173ANDERSSON Ida793 47 48 39 39

5228 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 1 147 143 111 121

180LÖFVANDER Fredrik775 48 49 37 46

180LÖFVANDER Anna829 50 49 40 41

162HOLMGREN Göran713 49 45 34 34

5219 Skyllberg 1 142 143 118 118
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

183KARLSSON Hans800 47 48 42 46

174FRIDH Kjell826 48 48 39 39

164ERIXSON Kenneth811 47 47 37 33

50910 Upphärad 2 138 136 105 130

178PERSSON Stina760 49 49 36 44

170JONSSON Mattias820 47 48 32 43

161JONSSON Andreas798 42 39 37 43

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 30; Total number of shooters: 131; Total number of teams: 10

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend B2AD2D45

Bib No Start Number
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